
Sem. I

Nr crt Nume Prenume An specializare Semestrul
1 Timis Traian - Marius 1 CDB I
2 Botezat Andrei - Stefan 1 MTC I
3 Dutca Daria - Laura 2 MTC I
4 Lenghel Carmen - Anamaria 3 MTC I
5 Chira Daria Larisa 2 IC I
6 Ghelbere Andreea 2 IC I
7 Molnar Ioana Stefania 2 IC I
8 Orminedean Vlad Cosmin 2 IC I
9 Salistean Andrea Lorena 2 IC I

10 Stan Giulia 2 IC I
11 Stoian-Pop Alexia Iona 2 IC I
12 Timpau Maria Rebeca 2 IC I
13 Zinici Diana 2 IC I
14 Constantin Andreea Gabriela 1 IC I
15 Rus Erica Ioana 1 IC I
16 Toarcas Alexia Adriana 1 IC I
17 Hojda Patricia Raluca 2 IMC I
18 Cicioan Diana Ioana 2 IMC I

Sem. II

Nr crt Nume Prenume An specializare Semestrul
1 Timis Traian - Marius 1 CDB II
2 Botezat Andrei - Stefan 1 MTC II
3 Dutca Daria - Laura 2 MTC II
4 Lenghel Carmen - Anamaria 3 MTC II
5 Chira Daria Larisa 2 IC II
6 Ghelbere Andreea 2 IC II
7 Molnar Ioana Stefania 2 IC II
8 Orminedean Vlad Cosmin 2 IC II
9 Salistean Andrea Lorena 2 IC II

10 Stan Giulia 2 IC II
11 Stoian-Pop Alexia Iona 2 IC II
12 Zinici Diana 2 IC II
13 Constantin Andreea Gabriela 1 IC II
14 Rus Erica Ioana 1 IC II
15 Toarcas Alexia Adriana 1 IC II
16 Hojda Patricia Raluca 2 IMC II
17 Cicioan Diana Ioana 2 IMC II
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